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Event-No. 16
400m Freestyle Men

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

3:52.721 Roope Paatos Cetus Espoo2002 FIN 758 9
50m: 26.48 100m: 55.43

28.95
150m: 1:24.92 200m: 1:54.17 250m: 2:23.68 300m: 2:53.22 350m: 3:23.25 400m: 3:52.72

29.49 29.25 29.51 29.54 30.03 29.47

3:57.382 Frans Johannessen Esbjerg Svømmeklub1992 DEN 714 7
50m: 27.12 100m: 57.64

30.52
150m: 1:28.67 200m: 1:59.48 250m: 2:29.53 300m: 2:59.81 350m: 3:29.15 400m: 3:57.38

31.03 30.81 30.05 30.28 29.34 28.23

4:02.433 Risto Kallström Cetus Espoo2006 FIN 671 6
50m: 28.46 100m: 58.91

30.45
150m: 1:29.54 200m: 2:00.79 250m: 2:31.58 300m: 3:02.20 350m: 3:32.62 400m: 4:02.43

30.63 31.25 30.79 30.62 30.42 29.81

4:02.574 Alexander Drachmann Esbjerg Svømmeklub2005 DEN 669 5
50m: 28.01 100m: 58.86

30.85
150m: 1:29.18 200m: 2:00.06 250m: 2:30.95 300m: 3:02.07 350m: 3:33.00 400m: 4:02.57

30.32 30.88 30.89 31.12 30.93 29.57

4:02.725 Tomi Silander Cetus Espoo2006 FIN 668 4
50m: 27.47 100m: 57.98

30.51
150m: 1:29.10 200m: 2:00.41 250m: 2:31.84 300m: 3:03.04 350m: 3:33.69 400m: 4:02.72

31.12 31.31 31.43 31.20 30.65 29.03

4:03.216 Frederik Jørgensen Farum Svømmeklub2003 DEN 664 3
50m: 28.01 100m: 58.57

30.56
150m: 1:29.59 200m: 2:00.83 250m: 2:32.12 300m: 3:03.27 350m: 3:33.71 400m: 4:03.21

31.02 31.24 31.29 31.15 30.44 29.50

4:05.877 John Zetterqvist Järfälla Simsällskap (TJB)2004 SWE 643 2
50m: 27.90 100m: 57.88

29.98
150m: 1:28.78 200m: 2:00.50 250m: 2:31.85 300m: 3:03.53 350m: 3:35.02 400m: 4:05.87

30.90 31.72 31.35 31.68 31.49 30.85

4:14.278 Nils Malmberg Järfälla Simsällskap (TJB)2004 SWE 581 1
50m: 28.00 100m: 58.36

30.36
150m: 1:29.45 200m: 2:01.72 250m: 2:34.60 300m: 3:07.79 350m: 3:41.32 400m: 4:14.27

31.09 32.27 32.88 33.19 33.53 32.95

4:16.309 Emanuele Holm Ciampi Farum Svømmeklub2006 DEN 567
50m: 28.60 100m: 59.84

31.24
150m: 1:31.96 200m: 2:04.54 250m: 2:37.68 300m: 3:11.10 350m: 3:43.78 400m: 4:16.30

32.12 32.58 33.14 33.42 32.68 32.52

4:18.1710 Andreas Bartholin Bruhn Gladsaxe Svømmeklub2008 DEN 555
50m: 28.62 100m: 1:01.17

32.55
150m: 1:34.73 200m: 2:07.91 250m: 2:40.12 300m: 3:13.03 350m: 3:45.96 400m: 4:18.17

33.56 33.18 32.21 32.91 32.93 32.21

4:19.1711 Alexander Trommer SSV Freiberg (TW)2004 GER 549
50m: 27.43 100m: 59.03

31.60
150m: 1:32.12 200m: 2:05.64 250m: 2:39.18 300m: 3:13.22 350m: 3:47.31 400m: 4:19.17

33.09 33.52 33.54 34.04 34.09 31.86

4:20.1112 Mikkel Mølgaard Silkeborg Svømmeklub2003 DEN 543
50m: 28.56 100m: 59.74

31.18
150m: 1:31.70 200m: 2:04.72 250m: 2:38.47 300m: 3:12.58 350m: 3:46.87 400m: 4:20.11

31.96 33.02 33.75 34.11 34.29 33.24

4:22.1513 Zilas Vilsen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2006 DEN 530
50m: 29.16 100m: 1:01.33

32.17
150m: 1:34.23 200m: 2:07.34 250m: 2:41.07 300m: 3:14.81 350m: 3:48.73 400m: 4:22.15

32.90 33.11 33.73 33.74 33.92 33.42

4:22.3714 Ville Suojasto Raision Urheilijat2006 FIN 529
50m: 30.23 100m: 1:02.55

32.32
150m: 1:35.89 200m: 2:09.78 250m: 2:43.78 300m: 3:17.50 350m: 3:50.77 400m: 4:22.37

33.34 33.89 34.00 33.72 33.27 31.60

4:26.9415 Villads Isko Pimenta Esbjerg Svømmeklub2007 DEN 502
50m: 28.50 100m: 1:00.90

32.40
150m: 1:35.06 200m: 2:09.85 250m: 2:44.83 300m: 3:20.09 350m: 3:54.44 400m: 4:26.94

34.16 34.79 34.98 35.26 34.35 32.50

4:27.7416 Kasperi Heikkinen Raision Urheilijat2005 FIN 498
50m: 30.39 100m: 1:03.01

32.62
150m: 1:37.07 200m: 2:11.20 250m: 2:45.31 300m: 3:19.57 350m: 3:54.20 400m: 4:27.74

34.06 34.13 34.11 34.26 34.63 33.54

4:28.0017 Lasse Knudsgaard Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN 496
50m: 29.02 100m: 1:01.70

32.68
150m: 1:35.20 200m: 2:09.69 250m: 2:44.19 300m: 3:18.84 350m: 3:53.84 400m: 4:28.00

33.50 34.49 34.50 34.65 35.00 34.16

4:28.8918 Alexander Mogensen Horsens Svømmeklub2005 DEN 491
50m: 29.72 100m: 1:03.35

33.63
150m: 1:38.01 200m: 2:12.97 250m: 2:45.81 300m: 3:20.55 350m: 3:55.58 400m: 4:28.89

34.66 34.96 32.84 34.74 35.03 33.31

4:29.1519 Lukas Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll1998 GER 490
50m: 29.82 100m: 1:03.06

33.24
150m: 1:36.95 200m: 2:10.97 250m: 2:45.32 300m: 3:20.37 350m: 3:55.41 400m: 4:29.15

33.89 34.02 34.35 35.05 35.04 33.74

4:30.2020 Roope Käär Raision Urheilijat2007 FIN 484
50m: 30.18 100m: 1:04.30

34.12
150m: 1:39.45 200m: 2:14.00 250m: 2:48.73 300m: 3:23.49 350m: 3:57.85 400m: 4:30.20

35.15 34.55 34.73 34.76 34.36 32.35

4:30.5421 Maximilian Schmidt SSV Freiberg (TW)2007 GER 482
50m: 31.04 100m: 1:05.31

34.27
150m: 1:39.90 200m: 2:14.45 250m: 2:49.09 300m: 3:24.12 350m: 3:58.40 400m: 4:30.54

34.59 34.55 34.64 35.03 34.28 32.14

4:30.8622 Finn Beckmann SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)2006 GER 481
50m: 28.80 100m: 1:01.80

33.00
150m: 1:36.13 200m: 2:10.82 250m: 2:45.74 300m: 3:20.90 350m: 3:56.10 400m: 4:30.86

34.33 34.69 34.92 35.16 35.20 34.76

4:33.9823 Julian Inatsu SV Neptun Kiel2009 GER 464
50m: 29.96 100m: 1:03.34

33.38
150m: 1:38.11 200m: 2:13.12 250m: 2:47.87 300m: 3:22.87 350m: 3:58.66 400m: 4:33.98

34.77 35.01 34.75 35.00 35.79 35.32

4:34.2324 Jakob Nitz SV Nienhagen 1928 (TRH)2005 GER 463
50m: 29.46 100m: 1:01.97

32.51
150m: 1:35.57 200m: 2:10.67 250m: 2:46.77 300m: 3:23.03 350m: 3:59.12 400m: 4:34.23

33.60 35.10 36.10 36.26 36.09 35.11

4:35.1825 Sebastian Meiß TSG Kleinostheim2004 GER 458
50m: 29.34 100m: 1:02.62

33.28
150m: 1:37.64 200m: 2:13.03 250m: 2:48.73 300m: 3:24.84 350m: 4:00.78 400m: 4:35.18

35.02 35.39 35.70 36.11 35.94 34.40

4:36.9826 Algot Augustsson Spets Järfälla Simsällskap (TJB)2008 SWE 449
50m: 30.72 100m: 1:04.92

34.20
150m: 1:40.19 200m: 2:16.03 250m: 2:52.23 300m: 3:28.55 350m: 4:03.79 400m: 4:36.98

35.27 35.84 36.20 36.32 35.24 33.19
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Continue Event-No. 16 (400m Freestyle Men - Open Class)
4:44.8427 Abdelrahman Agour Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 18491997 GER 413

50m: 30.15 100m: 1:03.95
33.80

150m: 1:39.35 200m: 2:15.66 250m: 2:53.10 300m: 3:31.09 350m: 4:08.55 400m: 4:44.84
35.40 36.31 37.44 37.99 37.46 36.29

4:45.0028 Didrik Brönjemark Osby Simsällskap2007 SWE 413
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:05.78

34.86
150m: 1:41.96 200m: 2:18.08 350m: 4:09.83 400m: 4:45.00

36.18 36.12 35.17

4:52.1129 Jonathan Besdo SV Burgwedel (TRH)2002 GER 383
50m: 32.17 100m: 1:07.15

34.98
150m: 1:43.97 200m: 2:21.84 250m: 2:59.90 300m: 3:37.40 350m: 4:15.92 400m: 4:52.11

36.82 37.87 38.06 37.50 38.52 36.19

4:53.4430 Magnus Wurtz Jensen Ikast Svømmeklub2008 DEN 378
50m: 31.42 100m: 1:06.58

35.16
150m: 1:43.08 200m: 2:20.63 250m: 2:58.71 300m: 3:36.89 350m: 4:15.74 400m: 4:53.44

36.50 37.55 38.08 38.18 38.85 37.70
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